
AMENDMENT OF SOUr ATHIMODWICATIon OF CONTRACT W INO ."c~ecom "'I of

,~~~ ,B*EC',TP,,Ar DATE 4 ecm•. M arro NO s miomicrmo.,mm,
1'001 See Block 16C 33-10-397

a Is1er cM 3100 * ,fmm Y " , cm 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commlssion U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
SDiv. of Contracts Div. of Contracts

Attn:tatthew 3. Bucher Mail Stop: TWB-Ol-BO01N
mail Stop: TWO-O1-BION
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, VC 20555

* KAM1 ANiACVIKU OSIIUAClOR ft..gwu10f 6U~~ff0SKW

CARAH)SOFr TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION
W DATED onll nmi 1)

12369 SUNRISE VALLEY OR STE OZ GS35rt013 IR NRC-DR-33-10-3"76

RESTON VA 201915430

CoM 066365767 ,,jn .. X 06-2-2o0

F1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AUENWMEMT OF SOUCATUN

rTh. aaboenmt*Ssud sdthn isamended isseb~t fou, u 4. TIm hcww mdd ~ pedled WfomcWpo(Oftmisema []w Iss etnded. Qsn ii
Olars mu ScImdge receipt d 9 aomendeent pWWI ft hmw and date speclad In Im adbtmn or as wumended by arm of th Irobko h PH 0ods:
(a) Oy cUnilh rans o wl$. arid mr 0 - colase oflh sm enel (b9 w y a#4 8yemnowndg sae dU. undmeht an each copy o

ffuer bnMjd;ar(l) P i n•rmWoreamoso d hidh u•¢" S k OU. rsl"• 'dlnandand m no u w*r FMLUREOFYOKRAC- . .. i
-mmomaT TO sE REcENE AT TE PKAcE CENTEO FOR THE REcEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HoUR AND DTE speCSED WAY

RESUT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER.Ib vb. d N manE ym dI o dung 8 pana Iaoft u d. amh on. ayb mafe
OF ~ 9al * -liMm Isdbd ........ .... &W Oft, . .. ... ... ,o it.. .. ... ......... tbyd dIQbru 008 ~oha.prvdded uguno oemonrweo oVeslln d d s m somourth OSNhr

12 A6cOWI1IbOMAmOW"&%WNAtFA ,.a. 7L-15-S11-133 97422 3142 31X0200.0-IL $12,OO0.OO-FS$100,70604
010-15-.-Sl-342 J1262 3142 31X0200.010 $4,656.00-USSECCIO303
Obligates Funds: $19,656.00

13. Tis ITEM APPML ONLY TO MoDP1T00 OF CONTRACT RDERS,
" ,IT mCICNASTo MNO. AS DESCI.M *i i f• i.I ) ilA, MI400 i ORMcaSS mou1ow SNToOF W Fl Ci VMUC NWAAMMUCWA~ IFW~AW Iwm N119W b

C. MINSUMISTM.*CffAA01 0 EIITEO 5670 PtotdLT~f TOMT4400IW0:

1i0o 3 0.eilm u ami HMutual Agreement of Both Patties

L IMPORTANT: ConbW [D Is n-t. Is " qued to airift deoaaul md ri1 'Ino IMe hut Mw.

14 .OnO OF

The purpose of this modification is to add two (2) additional pieces of Adobe Software. The two 12) items are specified

on page (2) of this modification. In addition, $18,656.00 is being added to this contract, increasing the NRC obligatio

from 4499,414.48 to $518,070.48. Also, the ceiling of this contract has increase by $16,656.00 from $499,414.48 to

$518,070.48.

Obligation: $518,070.48

Ceiling: $518,070.48

Except as specified herein, all other terms, conditions and pricing remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

ISA, NAM AND ITiEt OF $100ef Cow'e-N 16A. WAM AM rMilLO CF 0WMTP@ OPP1 IT*$ W Fill

40 1, OD Matthew J. Bucher

cet.%ýContracting Officer

155"C CO4T 7ED OLIUC -VSi31

Se .TllOARl 
14c.I DATE .*N

Me 750MIuIll
IMnuos ema NOT Ua

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLmT,-AV
IS PA 1y4SA-~40R)5U24

BAGW/SEP 1 4 2010



part Descripton Unit Price Quantit Extnd .Pric
Number
2RMl-1329-8 LiveCycle PDF Generator ALL

ALL Platinum Annual Support
Subscription Renewal 1 Year
9/4/2010-9/30/2010 ____

2R1-1329-8V LiveCycle PDF Generator ALL
ALL Platinum Annual Support
Subscription Renewal 1 Year
91412010-9130/2010


